Vermont

Team Champion: Spaulding

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Wesley Churchill
Sylas Race
Brayden Buchanan
Cahota LaFond
Stephen Kittredge
Asa Reis

Duncan Harrington
Isayah Isham
Nicky Service
Noah Dunster
Payton Lavoie
Maxwell LaPerle
Tucker Wright
Ryan Marsen

School
Spaulding

Mt. Anthony Union
Essex

Colchester
Vergennes

Mt. Anthony Union
Mt. Anthony Union
Mt. Abraham
Harwood
Spaulding
Vergennes
Spaulding
Middlebury

Mt. Anthony Union



