

Vermont

Team Champion: Spaulding

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Wesley Churchill	Spaulding
113	Sylas Race	Mt. Anthony Union
120	Brayden Buchanan	Essex
126	Cahota LaFond	Colchester
132	Stephen Kittredge	Vergennes
138	Asa Reis	Mt. Anthony Union
144	Duncan Harrington	Mt. Anthony Union
150	Isayah Isham	Mt. Abraham
157	Nicky Service	Harwood
165	Noah Dunster	Spaulding
175	Payton Lavoie	Vergennes
190	Maxwell LaPerle	Spaulding
215	Tucker Wright	Middlebury
285	Ryan Marsen	Mt. Anthony Union